Tanechnyk lhor lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Lviv oblast (region) Court of Appeal, Judge of the Lviv
oblast (region) Court of Appeal

Last position

Date of dismissal April 12, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1535
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1535

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tnechnyk Ostap lhorovych son
Tanechnyk Iryna Ivanivna wife
Tanechnyk Oksana lhorovych daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14323
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14323
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14323
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14323
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14321
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14321
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14321
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14321
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14322
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14322
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14322
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14322

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

AnensuinHunin cyn J1bBiBCbKOI
obnacTi, Cyonsa y BigcTasui

AnenauinHuin cyn J1bBiBCbKOI
obnacTi, Cynns

Lviv oblast (region) Court of
Appeal, Judge

Lviv oblast (region) Court of
Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal ,
Secretary of the Court
Chamber on Criminal Cases of
the Lviv Oblast Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal ,
Secretary of the Chamber of
Criminal Cases of the Court of
Appeals of Lviv Region

General Court of Appeal ,
Secretary of the Judicial
Chamber on Criminal Cases

20 207,03

15 633,31

13 710,93

11 569,57

11 569,57

17 870,72

34 186,06

10

598,49

7 917,36

5 380,95

4 577,94

4 577,99

5 904,35

11
385,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f90efc-1fe4-4b5c-b93f-255b8bba3e2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac512bb9-d51e-4e4c-b93f-9023733cf23d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355ec689-c241-4ad9-9af0-b9f8270c94ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f78931fe-7146-4333-95cb-65a41a2beb56
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_79
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_44_190
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/4392

MONETARY ASSETS:



2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

252
048,00

239
033,00

219
326,00

199
748,00

158
924,00

140
983,00

1
557,00

1
548,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f90efc-1fe4-4b5c-b93f-255b8bba3e2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f90efc-1fe4-4b5c-b93f-255b8bba3e2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f90efc-1fe4-4b5c-b93f-255b8bba3e2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac512bb9-d51e-4e4c-b93f-9023733cf23d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac512bb9-d51e-4e4c-b93f-9023733cf23d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac512bb9-d51e-4e4c-b93f-9023733cf23d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355ec689-c241-4ad9-9af0-b9f8270c94ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355ec689-c241-4ad9-9af0-b9f8270c94ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355ec689-c241-4ad9-9af0-b9f8270c94ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f78931fe-7146-4333-95cb-65a41a2beb56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f78931fe-7146-4333-95cb-65a41a2beb56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f78931fe-7146-4333-95cb-65a41a2beb56
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_79
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_44_190

2013 Deposits 103 — 1
270,00 528,00

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH 8 074,00
o


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/4392
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f90efc-1fe4-4b5c-b93f-255b8bba3e2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac512bb9-d51e-4e4c-b93f-9023733cf23d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355ec689-c241-4ad9-9af0-b9f8270c94ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f78931fe-7146-4333-95cb-65a41a2beb56
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_79
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_44_190
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/4392

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f90efc-1fe4-4b5c-b93f-255b8bba3e2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac512bb9-d51e-4e4c-b93f-9023733cf23d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355ec689-c241-4ad9-9af0-b9f8270c94ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f78931fe-7146-4333-95cb-65a41a2beb56
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_79
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_44_190
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/4392

REAL ESTATE:

2018 561.0sg. m (1) — 125.7 sq.
(2)

2017 561.0sg. m (1) — 125.7 sq.
(2)

2016 561.0sg. m (1) — 125.7 sq.
(2)

2015 561.0sg9. m (1) — 122.7 sq.
(2)

2015 561.0sg9. m (1) — 125.0 sq.
(2)

2014 561.0sg. m(5) — 125.0 sq.
(2)

2013 561.0sg. m (4) — 125.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f90efc-1fe4-4b5c-b93f-255b8bba3e2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac512bb9-d51e-4e4c-b93f-9023733cf23d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355ec689-c241-4ad9-9af0-b9f8270c94ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f78931fe-7146-4333-95cb-65a41a2beb56
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_79
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_44_190
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/4392

VEHICLES:

2018 —
2017 —
2016 -
2015 —
2015 —
2014 —

2013 -

il
CAREER:

July 11, 2002 — till April 12, 2018 Lviv oblast (region) Court of
Appeal, Judge of the Lviv oblast
(region) Court of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f90efc-1fe4-4b5c-b93f-255b8bba3e2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac512bb9-d51e-4e4c-b93f-9023733cf23d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355ec689-c241-4ad9-9af0-b9f8270c94ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f78931fe-7146-4333-95cb-65a41a2beb56
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_79
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_44_190
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/4392
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1535
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1535

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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